Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
PS525098EN
12-2021
Lumiere
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Recessed housing is constructed from
corrosion-proof, injection molded

12-2021
MONACO 3001A
ORDERING INFORMATION
INSTALLATION
• Caution: To prevent water, dirt and debris from collecting, install fixture to allow runoff. Do not install fixture in areas
where water can collect for long periods of time. Appropriate drainage must be provided.
•	Excavated hole must be approximately 15” in diameter by 20” in depth. Fixture must be installed with a minimum 4” depth
of pea gravel or equivalent drainage base. Backfill an additional 8” depth of pea gravel on lower portion of fixture for soil
stability. For more detailed installation instructions and warnings consult factory.
Domestic Preferences 1 Series Aiming Trim Source Top Glass Voltage Finish 3 Other
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
3001=Incandescent A=Adjustable
aiming
RD=Round
SQ=Square
PAR20=PAR20 Up to 20W
Medium Base,
       120V Only
PAR 30=PAR30 Up to
75W Medium Base,
120V Only
CLR=Clear top
glass
DIF=Diffuse
top glass
NSL=Non-slip
lens
120=120V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
LBB = Less back box
FUS = Fusing
TRL = Temperature Reduction
Lens
Filters Temperature Reducing